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ARKA JAIN University Jharkhand

ARKA JAIN
University °

Jharkhand

Opp. To Kerala Public School ,

Dot - 02 -0).202¢

Vill.- Mohanpur , Gamharia, Dist. - Seraikela Kharsawan,

Jharkhand-832108

END SEM EXAM TIMETABLE FOR ODD 2025-26
Institute :School of Engineering and Information Technology - Jamshedpur

Branch :Bachelor of Technology - Electrical and Electronics Engineering

Scheme :Bachelor of Technology-Electrical and Electronics Engineering-2024-2025 (RIV)

| Date

[ pay

Time

| Course Name

Semester : Third Semester

Jan 17, 2026 Saturday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE23038 - Engineering Mathematics-III

Jan 20, 2026 Tuesday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE23438 - Gender Sensitization

Jan 22, 2026 Thursday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE23027 - Analog Electronic Circuits

Jan 28, 2026 Wednesday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE23439 - Network Theory

Jan 30, 2026 Friday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE23440 - Electro Magnetic Fields Theory

Feb 02, 2026 Monday 12:30 PM To -03:30 PM BTE23041 - Electrical Machines-I

Feb 03, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE23441 - Electrical Simulation tools Laboratory
Feb 05, 2026 Thursday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE23043 - Electrical Machines-1 Laboratory
Feb 06, 2026 Friday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE23033 - Analog Electronics Circuits Laboratory
Feb 09, 2026 Monday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE23464 - Network and Device Laboratory

Feb 10, 2026 Tuesday 08:45 AM To -11:45 AM BTE23442 - Network Theory Laboratory

inations

Page 1 of 1



